


Aviation Camp 2022 

Camper Information 
 

Child’s Name: ___________________ Date of Birth: ________________ 
 
Parent’s Name: ___________________ Day Phone: ________________ 
  
Street:   ________________________________________________ 
 
City, State, ZIP: ________________________________________________ 
 
Email Address: ____________________________   Member #:  _________ 
 
 

Sessions Requested (Circle) 
 

Topic Grades Start Date 
(Circle) 

Price Extended PM 
4:00 – 5:30 

June 13 – Aug 26 

Total 
Regular (Member) 

Air & 
Space 

K-5 6/20     7/18      
8/8*     

$549 
*$575 

($495) 
($519) 

 
$49 

 

Includes Launch 

Aero 
Engineers 

K-5 6/6     6/27      
7/11     8/1*     

8/22 

$519 
*$545 

($465) 
*($489) 

 
$49 

 

Extreme 
Flight 

K-5 3/28     4/4   
6/20     7/18      
8/8*     8/29 

$519  
*$545  

($465) 
*($489) 

 
$49 

 

Flight & 
Motion 

K-5 2/21     6/13    
7/5*     7/25**      
8/15     9/6* 

$519  
*$419 
**$545 

($465) 
*($375) 
**($489) 

 
$49 

 

Invention 
Dimension 

K-5 6/13     7/5* 
7/25**     8/15 

$519  
*$419  
**$545  

($465) 
*($375) 
**($489) 

 
$49 

 

Science 
Magic 

K-5 6/27     7/11      
8/1*     8/22      

$519 
*$545 

($465) 
*($489) 

 
$49 

 

Engineer’s 
Workshop 

5-7 6/13     7/5*      
7/25**     8/15 

$549  
*$439  
**$575  

($495)  
*($399) 
**($519) 

 
$49 

 

Spaceflight 
Tech 

5-7 6/20     7/18 
8/8* 

$585  
*$609  

($529) 
*($555) 

 
$49 

 

Includes Launch 

X-Plane 
Pilot 

5-7 6/27     7/11 
8/1* 

$549 
*$575 

 ($495) 
*($519) 

 
$49 

 

Total      
 

Aviation Camp registrations may be changed or cancelled no later than two weeks prior to camp 
start date.  A $35 per session processing fee will be deducted from all refunds.  Parents must 
complete emergency information electronically prior to camp start date. 
 

Payment Information 
 

_____ Check/Money Order     _____ MC     _____ Visa     _____  AMEX     _____  Discover 
 

 
Card Number: ___________ ___________ ___________ ___________ 
 
Expiration Date: __________ CVV: _________ Billing ZIP Code:   ____________ 
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